age

Date

1

October 28, 1960

INTERVAL SHEET

VDMR WELL NO.:

460

Sample Interval:

PROP:

COMP:

U. S. Park Service

(Peaks of Otter Motel)

Falwell Well Co.

COUNTY:

From-To

0_
1@=
26~
30-
40-

50-
60-

T0-=

80-

10
20
30
40
50

60
70
80
90

90- 100

100- 110
110- 120
120- 130
130- 140

Bedford

From-To

Total Depth

from O to 140

0il Gas

Water X Exploratoery

Cuttings X Core Other

From-To From-To From-To

UNWASHED SAMPLES - o

_éw_,(,«/él:



COMMONWEALTH OF  VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

WWCR 121
DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURCES VDMR 460
Box 3667, University Station, Charlottesville, Virginia
WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT
OWNEFR_BJ..U.E_B.id.g.e P'kway (“SNpq) Mailing Address:
TENANT. Mailing Address
DRILLER_Fallwell Molling Address:
WELL LOGATION.  GCounty Bedford R 1
(direction) ot Peaks of Otter Motel on Pkwaysnd NE s ot Bedford
(Give girection and distance in feel or tenths of mils from two reference points - roods, ftowms, rivers, efc.— On county highwdy of olher map)
lwater conpiTions] :
DEPTH
STATIC WATER LEVEL
WATER ZONES (fissures or formations supplying water)
(from) (to) (from) (to)
2 ) ft
ft . f1
QUANTITY OF WATER
WELL PUMPED (or bailed) at_—_ Gal. per Min, with
— feet DRAWDOWN after HOURS PUMPING. E
FLOW (natural) —____ G.PM. HEAD ft. (above ground){W
REMARKS:
QUALITY OF WATER
COLOR TASTE
PDOR OTHER
'‘ANALYSIS. AVAILABLE— Yes T NoD: ATTAGHED Yes O NoDl
TEMPERATURE ;
(from) (to)
WATER i ft.
(salt, brackish, iron, sulfur,acid, other)
USE OF WATER. DomesticD Town O Industry O Form O PublicO §
GONSTRUCTION HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE
RIG TYPE {or method) (diam) d (from) (to) (diom) d (from) (to)
{rotary, coble, bored, driven, efc..) in. ft ft in ft
DATE: Started . Completed___ 1960
TOTAL DEPTH__140 on log ft. SCREEN (or perforations)
BEDROGCK at £t (diom.) 2 {from) o (to) " (opening size)
GROUTING INFORMATION X PUMPummuJ
METHOD USED TYPE - )
GROUTING MATERIAL Rl
DEPTH OF GROUTING H.P Depth of intake ft.

REMARKS:

Log of well (over)



FURNISHED BY.

LOG

DATE :

[(’{I.EB':I)H TYPE OF SOIL OR ROCK PENETRATED REMARKS
FROM TO (gravel, clay, etc, hardness, color, etc) (water, caving, shof, screen, sample, etc) -
0 10 Topsoil
O 20 Sand and clay
20, |38 Sand and clay
30 140 Gneiss

(Use additional sheets if necessary)




WSNSPS. —
L/—‘ COMMONWEALTH OF  VIRGINIA 12y
DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURCES
Box 3667, University Station, Charlottesville, Virginio
. =
WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT VImAT o
OWNER: L R‘lf{ ' G S S. Mailing Address
TENANT. g Address
DRILLER: S g Address
WELL LOGATION. coun_ Dedberk — e
{direction) of T m:.“l‘l’ I on Fkl‘nfv u“‘ﬂi_t: :iln af E“Apﬁ {2 C{
Give girecten And Gadasce o tert or tetns of mile from bep ceférsece poiets - rogds, Towas, nivers, elc.= On coudy highway or -;l:ror\;.:;'l
lwaTER anmngugl W’\:ﬁ.}
DEPTH

STATIC WATER LEVEL
WATER ZONES (fissures or formations supplying water)
(from) (fo) (to)

(from)
ft.

i1 '
QUANTITY OF WATER
WELL PUMPED (or bailed) at Gal. per Min. with

ft
ft:

—_ feet DRAWDOWN after HOURS PUMPING.
FLOW (natural) G.PM. HEAD ft. (ebove ground)
REMARKS.

QUALITY OF WATER

COLOR TASTE
ODOR OTHER
ANALYSIS. aVAILABLE— Yes O NoDO. ATTACHED YesO NoO
TEMPERATURE .

WATER ™™ ¢ " g,
{sal, brockish, iron, suifur,acid, other)

USE OF WATER. bomesticO Town O Industry O Farm O PublicD

/86,2

] opres. Ll .
ik

CONSTRUCTION

RIG TYPE {or methad)

(rotary, coble, bored, driven, etc..)

DATE: Started . Completed 960

(diam)

HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE

(from) : (to) (diam) (fram)

in.

(1e)

TOTAL DEPTH
BEDROCK at

[0 on By
ft.

(diam.)

SCREEN

perforations)
(from)

(opening size)

(or
(to)

fr. L]

GROUTING INFORMATION
METHOD USED
GROUTING MATERIAL

DEPTH OF GROUTING

TYPE

PUMP {Inmallnﬂ!l

. Cap. (gpm)

H.P

Depth of intake ft.

REMARKS:

Log of well (over)



LOG

FURNISHED BY, DATE :
e TYPE OF SOIL OR ROCK PENETRATED REMARKS
FROM TO (gravel, clay, etc,, hardness, color, etc) {water, ing, shot, ple, etc)
o ‘o T‘”}(QC A\
\o 1

L3

e“le 55






